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213785 
213785 
213918 
213918 
213918 
213918 
213918 
213920 
214031 
214031 
214031 
214031 
214031 
214433 
214436 
214869 
214869 
214872 
214872 
214872 
215038 
215041 
215073 
215151 
215193 
215545 
215545 

215545 
215770 
215771 
216093 
216103 

216131 
216131 

216131 
216186 
216186 
216329 
216402 
216410 
216412 
216413 
216428 
216434 
216476 
216494 
216494 
216547 
216548 
216549 
216550 
216551 
216552 
216552 
216585 
216646 
216675 
216685 
216900 
216956 
216967 
216968 
216970 
217038 
217058 
217059 
217128 
217128 
217159 
217160 

217160 
217161 
217162 

OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY 
OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
-DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
MITCO INC 
MITCO INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
UNITED PROPERTIES INC 
OKLAHOMA STATE 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 

~ CARDINAL HEALTH 
AVENTIS PASTEUR 
BATTERY COMPANY, THE 
BATTERY COMPANY, THE 
BATTERY COMPANY, THE 
MICRO BIO-MEDICS INC . 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
WEST GROUP 
NAMMAR TRAVEL 
PC MALL 
PC MALL 
PC MALL 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
SCRIPPS HOWARD BROADCASTI 
NACCHO 
KLINE MD, KRISTINA M 
MARRIOTT DOWNTOWN 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
AVENTIS PASTEUR 
NEW HORIZONS COMPUTER 
PEREGRINE MARKETING ASSOC 
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS 
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS 
NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES 
PERRY PUBLISHING & 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
WARNER BROS 
PERRY PUBLISHING & 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
MEDIBADGE INC 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 
BUSINESS & LEGAL REPORTS 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
NACCHO 

- ZIMA JR, JOHN J 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
PERRY PUBLISHING & 
UNAP, DEBORAH 
UNAP, DEBORAH 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
COX, DAVID R 
COX, DAVID R 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 

PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES | 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
RENTALS & LEASES 
RENTALS & LEASES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES — 
SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
TRAINING 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
TRAINING 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
UTILITY SERVICES 
TRAINING 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE . 

MILEAGE | 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 

800.00 
1,000.00 

13.80 
13.80 
20.70 
6.90 

13.80 
34.50 

378.36 
122.97 
236.48 
94.59 

-113.50 
105.75 

1,083.36 
100.00 
150.00 
448.80 
161.70 
218.11 
600.00 
371.25 
271.50 
200.98 
906.90 
217.20 
12.20 

154.00 

558.40 
263.85 
158.00 
134.00. 
34.99 

139.39 
163.12 
122.60 

7.84 
8,500.00 
425.00 
500.00 

2,490.95 
56.24 

584.88 
450.00 
255.00 
148.45 
125.90 

3,184.00 
7,300.00 
9,020.00 
3,000.00 
5,000.00 
301.50 
58.50 
37.40 

1,554.00 
32.50 

252.00 
534.95 
63.00 
48.42 
61.43 

390.00 
96.06 
52.34 

14,000.00 
31.39 
38.00 

256.50 
156.63 
155.26 
577.04 
86.55 


